22 bus time schedule & line map

222 CsUB/Oildale

The 22 bus line (CSUB/Oildale) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) CSUB: 6:45 AM - 9:00 PM(2) Downtown: 6:45 PM(3) Downtown: 10:00 PM(4) Oildale: 6:30 AM - 8:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 22 bus station near you and find out when is the next 22 bus arriving.

Direction: CSUB 22 bus Time Schedule
30 stops CSUB Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:45 AM-6:15 PM
North Chester & China Grade Loop Monday 6:45AM-9:00 PM

) Tuesday 6:45 AM-9:00 PM

North Chester & Francis

Wednesday 6:45 AM-9:00 PM
North Chester & Wilson

Thursday 6:45 AM-9:00 PM
North Chester & Decatur

Friday 6:45 AM-9:00 PM
North Chester & Roberts

Saturday 6:45 AM-6:15 PM
Chester & West Columbus
Chester & 36th
Chester & 28th 22 bus Info

Direction: CSUB
Downtown Transit Center Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 75 min

Chester & Truxtun Line Summary:

Chester Ave. & California Ave.
Chester & 7th

Chester & 4th

Chester & Brundage

South Chester & Belle Terrace
Ming & South Chester

Ming & Hughes

Southwest Transit Center
Ming & Real

Ming & Stine

Ming & New Stine

Ming & Ashe


https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/5247636/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DBakersfield%252C%2520CA&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2755&af_sub7=2755&deep_link_sub1=2755&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D529805%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D529805%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_22_CSUB%2FOildale_Bakersfield%2C%20CA_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_22_CSUB%2FOildale_Bakersfield%2C%20CA_View

Ming & El Portal

Ming @ Southwest Library

Haggin Oaks & Liberty Park

Camino Media & Roadrunner

Camino Media & Old River

Old River @ Heroes Way

Old River @ Mercy Southwest Hospital

CSuB

Direction: Downtown

9 stops

North Chester & China Grade Loop
North Chester & Francis

North Chester & Wilson

North Chester & Decatur

North Chester & Roberts

Chester & West Columbus

Chester & 36th

Chester & 28th

Downtown Transit Center

L=}
b —_
—e—e—e—e—t—e o _s—— =00

|

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

2 22| CSUB/Oildale @moovit

22 bus Time Schedule
Downtown Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:45 PM
Monday 6:45 PM
Tuesday 6:45 PM
Wednesday 6:45 PM
Thursday 6:45 PM
Friday 6:45 PM
Saturday 6:45 PM
22 bus Info

Direction: Downtown

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 15 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/5247636/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/2027315/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale

05 ARIDIN

—0_6]

Airport Drive

; JoLIe

1

1L - Ve
Oberts Lane _porama D

—

Columbus

ol

Street O

i av B OpenstreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

& 22| CSUB/Oildale ®moovit

Direction: Downtown 22 bus Time Schedule
22 stops Downtown Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
CSUB Monday 10:00 PM
o Tuesday 10:00 PM
Stockdale @ Millenium Surgery Center
Wednesday 10:00 PM
Old River @ Mercy Southwest Hospital
Thursday 10:00 PM
Camino Media & Old River
Friday 10:00 PM
Camino Media & Roadrunner ,
Saturday Not Operational
Haggin Oaks @ the Marketplace
Ming @ Southwest Library
Ming & El Portal 22 bus Info
Direction: Downtown
Ming & Ashe Stops: 22
) i Trip Duration: 39 min
Ming & New Stine

Line Summary:

Ming & Hasti Acres

Ming & Real

Southwest Transit Center
Ming & Anita

South Chester & El Sereno
South Chester & Belle Terrace
Chester & Brundage

Chester & 3rd


https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/2027315/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/2027317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale

Chester & 7th
Chester & California

Chester & 17th

Downtown Transit Center

G

7] OpenSl’eel!\iap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

322 CSUB/Oildale #moovit
Direction: Oildale 22 bus Time Schedule
37 stops Oildale Route Timetable:
Sunday 6:30 AM-6:30 PM
CSUB Monday 6:30 AM-8:00 PM
o Tuesday 6:30 AM-8:00 PM
Stockdale @ Millenium Surgery Center
Wednesday 6:30 AM-8:00 PM
Old River @ Mercy Southwest Hospital
Thursday 6:30 AM-8:00 PM
Camino Media & Old River
Friday 6:30 AM-8:00 PM
Camino Media & Roadrunner
Saturday 6:30 AM-6:30 PM
Haggin Oaks @ the Marketplace
Ming @ Southwest Library
Ming & El Portal 22 bus Info
Direction: Oildale
Ming & Ashe Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 75 min

Ming & New Stine Line Summary:

Ming & Hasti Acres

Ming & Real

Southwest Transit Center
Ming & Anita

South Chester & El Sereno
South Chester & Belle Terrace
Chester & Brundage

Chester & 3rd


https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/2027317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/2027316/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale

Chester & 7th
7th Standard Roag

Chester & California

Meadows
Field Airport

Chester & 17th

o]
\;d\:’\

Downtown Transit Center

=

femaald 1215

Chester & 27th &°
e D
| 2y
Chester & 34th : _.
i
Chester & West Columbus Westside Parkway

e

North Chester & Roberts

North Chester & Decatur

North Chester @ Standard School © OperisielvRp coii 1 8 Oherhip e
_222] csuB/Oildale #moovit

North Chester & Arvin

China Grade Loop & North Chester

Mccray & China Grade Loop

Mccray & Quail Rock

West Day & Big Creek

North Chester @ Walmart

North Chester & Universe

North Chester & Bedford

North Chester & China Grade Loop

22 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

SBL;labkveer)ézlcc:jh%dAu.le' and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Check Live Arrival Times

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions -+ Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/2027316/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/kern_county__ca-2755/lines/22/529805/5247636/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DBakersfield%252C%2520CA&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Kern_County__CA-2755-851752-529805&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2755&af_sub7=2755&deep_link_sub1=2755&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D529805%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D529805%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_22_CSUB%2FOildale_Bakersfield%2C%20CA_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_22_CSUB%2FOildale_Bakersfield%2C%20CA_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=CSUB%2FOildale&lang=en

